Member ID
0074/D/57/MLF
0056/R/57/MLF
0006/D/57/MLF
0020/A/88/MLF
0104/A/90/MLF
0285/K/96/MLF
0526/G/01/MLF
0686/R/04/MLF
0175/G/93/MSL
0412/D/99/MSL
0080/P/57/MSL
0099/S/57/MSL
0083/P/57/MSL
0151/)/57/MSL
1933/V/14/MSL
0166/B/92/MSL
0946/V/12/MSL
0407/V/98/MSL
0688/U/04/MSL
1110/S/14/MSL
0957/S/12/MSL
1195/S/15/MSL
0583/5/02/MSL
0237/5/94/MSL
0347/5/98/MSL
0334/R/98/MSL
0825/R/09/MSL
1190/R/15/MSL
1810/R/04/MSL
1078/P/14/MSL
0314/P/97/MSL
0812/P/09/MSL
0589/P/02/MSL
1733/P/03/MSL
0352/P/98/MSL
0756/N/07/MSL
0826/M/09/MSL
1359/M/03/MSL
0602/M/03/MSL
1997/M/13/MSL
0705/K/05/MSL
0852/K/09/MSL
0307/K/97/MSL
0174/1/93/MSL
0449/1/00/MSL
0587/1/02/MSL
0711/G/05/MSL
0294/G/96/MSL

R. Chandrasekhharan
Rangalal Bandyopadhyay
Sushil K. Basu

Arza K. Rao

Ashok Kumar Mittal

K. Srinivasa Rao

Goutam Dutta

Rudra Prakash Pradhan
Gautam Appa

Dinesh K. Sharma

Suresh Kumar Goyal
Santosh Kumar

S. K. Bhatt

Jatinder N. D. Gupta
Virendra Balon

Vijay Shankar Biradar

Veera Swamy Vemula

Valsa Raj Uchamballi

Umesh Kumar

Suman Narayan Balakrishnan
Suman Kumar Suman Kumar
Soumitra Bhattacharya
Shankar Set

S. Seshasayee

S. Duraisami

Ravikiran Vishnupanth Kulkarni
Ravi Kiran Koti Chalasani
Raghu Nandan Giri

R. K. Gupta

Praveen Kumar Khanijau
Pradeep Mahajan
Penchalaiah Vadugu

Pawan Kumar Gupta

Partha Sarathi Chowdhury
Pammi Vishnu Murty

Nawal Kishore Mahato
Manoj Sadashiv Puri

Manoj Kumar

Manish Shambhuprasad Naithani
Madhavan Setlur Varadachari
Kasi Nath Basu

Kamasani Ramesh Reddy

K. P. Gunaseharan

Joseph Johny

Jitender Singh

Jayanta Kumar Dey

Govinda Tamang

Gopal Chandra Falia

Category
Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Fellow

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

Email ID

chandra@utdallas.edu
rangband@gmail.com
basu_sk@yahoo.com
raoarza@yahoo.com
ashok101mittal@gmail.com
ksracau@yahoo.co.in
goutam@iima.ac.in
pradhanrp@gmail.com
G.Appa@lIse.ac.uk
dksharma@.umes.edu
sgoyal@jmsb.concordia.ca
santosh.kumarau@gmail.com
skbhatt@cc.umanitoba.ca
guptaj@uah.edu
balonvirendra@gmail.com
vijaysbiradar@gmail.com
veeraswamyv09@gmail.com
uchamballi@gmail.com
umesh45c@yahoo.co.in
suman.narayan@gmail.com
suman.prasanna@gmail.com
sb2648@gmail.com
shankarset@hotmail.com
sreesesh@rediffmail.com
sds.irtt@gmail.com
ravikiran.kulkarnil@gmail.com
ravi_kiran13@yahoo.com
raghunandan.giri86@gmail.com
rkg2mail@gmail.com
parveen77kumar@gmail.com
pradeepmahajan62@gmail.com
vadugupl@gmail.com
pawangupta08@yahoo.co.in
psc_parthasarathi@yahoo.co.in
pvishnumurty@yahoo.com
nawalmica@gmail.com
sanaatan@hotmail.com
kumarm1968@rediffmail.com
manish_naithani@yahoo.co.in
s.v.madhavan250967 @gmail.com
knbasutimt@gmail.com
k_rameshreddy2002@yahoo.com
melee_guna@yahho.com
josephjohny@rediffmail.com
jitender.singh@mcleodrussel.com
jkdey1971@gmail.com
tamang_govinda@yahoo.com
chennaiand@gmail.com

Chapter

Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters



0121/G/90/MSL
0588/B/02/MSL
0619/B/03/MSL
0683/B/04/MSL
0601/B/03/MSL
0182/A/93/MSL
1851/A/06/MSL
0491/A/95/MSL
0599/A/03/MSL
0204/A/94/MSL
0992/A/13/MSL
0828/V/09/MSL
0306/V/96/MSL
0478/T/01/MSL
1141/S/15/MSL
1107/S/14/MSL
1023/S/13/MSL
0769/5S/08/MSL
0944/S/12/MSL
1037/S/94/MSL
0623/S/03/MSL
0605/S/03/MSL
0993/5/13/MSL
0476/S/00/MSL
0413/S/99/MSL
0006/P/89/MSL
0897/5S/10/MSL
0986/R/12/MSL
0621/R/03/MSL
0926/R/11/MSL
1151/R/15/MSL
1154/R/15/MSL
0213/R/94/MSL
1070/R/14/MSL
0979/P/12/MSL
1205/P/16/MSL
0945/P/12/MSL
0620/P/03/MSL
0014/P/78/MSL
0836/P/09/MSL
0995/N/13/MSL
1825/N/04/MSL
0755/M/07/MSL
1198/M/15/MSL
1156/M/15/MSL
1164/M/15/MSL
0212/M/94/MSL
0322/L/97/MSL
0443/K/00/MSL
0104/D/57/MSL

G. M. Swamy

Brij Mohan Prasad
Biswajit Datta

Biswadip Basu Mallik

B. Nedumaran

Ashok Gurmukhdas Matani
Arijit Ghosh

Anirudra Prasad Yadav
Amit Choudhury

Abhijit Bhattacharya
Abhay Kumar Pandey
Vijay Kumar Gahlawat
V. Narsima Sastry

Thota Sriranga Satya
Surajit Bag

Sunil Agrawal
Sundaravalli Narayanaswami
Subir Kumar Sen
Subhamay Haldar
Snigdha Banerjee
Shashi Aggarwal
Sanjeev Gupta

Sanjay Kumar Jha
Sameen Ahmed Khan

S. Mattathil Samuel

S. Datta

S. Kannan

Rekha Choudhary

Ravi Shanker

Ravi Vadlamani

Ranjan Kumar Jana
Rakesh Kumar

Rajiv Kumar Dwivedi
Rajat Goel

Pushpendra Kumar Saini
Prashant Ramkrishnao Patil
Prakash R Kotecha

Padi Tirupathi Rao

P. V. N. Nambiar

P. Nirmala

Neela Ravindra Rajhans
N. Selvaraju

Meenakshi Srivastava
Mallikarjuna Reddy Doodipala
Mahesh Kumar Sharma
M. S. Gajanand

M. Rajbongshi

Lalit Prakash Pateriya
Kamarajugadda Seshasai
Kamalakant Sharma

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

gmsy42@hotmail.com
brijmohan.prasad@rediffmail.com
bdatta20042003@yahoo.com
bbasu_mallik@yahoo.com
nedumaran_b@yahoo.co.in
ashokgm3@yahoo.com
writetoarijit@gmail.com
anillyadav@yahoo.com
achoudhury@rediffmail.com
abhijit@iiml.ac.in
abhay_bt@rediffmail.com
vijay.gahlawat@gmail.com
vnsastry@idrbt.ac.in
tssbalaji@yahoo.com
surajit.bag@gmail.com
sa@iiitdmj.ac.in
sv.iitb@yahoo.com
subirkumarsen@gmail.com
subhamay.haldar@che.nitdgp.ac.in
bans_l@rediffmail.com
shashi60@gmail.com
sanjeevguptaeco@gmail.com
cmaskjha@gmail.com
rohelakhan@hotmail.com
ktmsamuelms@gmail.com
subhash.datta@gmail.com
mskannan@gmail.com
rekhaparth2003@yahoo.co.in
ravishankerji@yahoo.com
padmarav@gmail.com
ranjan143@gmail.com
rakesh_stat_kuk@yahoo.co.in
rkdwivedi_vbu@yahoo.com
rajatgoelaryan@gmail.com
pushpendrasaini22@gmail.com
patilnagpur@gmail.com
prakash.kotecha@gmail.com
drtrpadi@gmail.com
optimal.nambiar@gmail.com
nirmalal518@gmail.com
nrr.prod@coep.ac.in
nselvaraju@yahoo.com
msrivastava_iss@hotmail.com
mallik.reddyd@gitam.edu
mksharma@thapar.edu
gajanand@iimtrichy.ac.in
mukundarajbongshi@gmail.com
Ippateriya@gmail.com
kssaiiitk@gmail.com
ksharmah@gmail.com

Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters



0111/D/57/MSL
0584/K/02/MSL
1142/1/15/MSL
0936/G/11/MSL
0638/G/03/MSL
1931/G/10/MSL
0123/D/90/MSL
0283/D/96/MSL
1046/D/94/MSL
0805/D/08/MSL
0682/C/04/MSL
1153/C/15/MSL
0910/B/10/MSL
0699/B/05/MSL
0851/B/09/MSL
0716/B/05/MSL
0795/A/08/MSL
0291/A/96/MSL
0622/A/03/MSL
0343/A/98/MSL
0720/A/06/MSL
0287/M/96/MSL
0580/D/02/MSL
0710/S/05/MSL
0898/S/10/MSL
2010/S/14/MsL
0933/S/11/MSL
0706/S/05/MSL
1109/S/14/MSL
0991/S/13/MSL
0281/S/96/MSL
0802/S/08/MSL
1108/S/14/MSL
0502/R/01/MSL
0061/P/81/MSL
0458/P/00/MSL
0718/N/05/MSL
0130/P/90/MSL
0653/K/03/MSL
0286/1/96/MSL
1196/H/15/MSL
0813/H/09/MSL
0501/D/01/MSL
0500/C/01/MSL
0603/B/03/MSL
0145/A/90/MSL
0935/R/11/MSL
0856/R/09/MSL
0890/M/09/MSL
1152/D/15/MSL

K. S. Venkatakrishnan

K. Thangavel

Jitesh J. Thakkar
Gyaneshwar Singh Kushwaha
Goutam Banerjee
Ghanshaym Singha Mahapatra
G. Bakthavathsalam

Deepak Kumar Panda
Debasish Basak

Daya Shankar Gupta
Chinmoy Jana

C. K. Sivashankari

Baskaran Ranganathan

Bani Mukherjee
Balasubramanian Sivakumar
B. Dattatraya Sarma
Arunabha Mukhopadhyay
Arif Nadeem

Anil Kumar Sharma

Anchala Kumari

Ajit Kumar Verma
Vivekananda Murty Mushini
U. Dinesh Kumar

Sunity Shrestha

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

Sundara Murthy Mahadevamangalat Senior Member

Sukanya Kundu

Sudhakar Achath

Subrata Mitra

Sridhar Seshadri

Sheik Manzoor

Shambhu Sharma
Shailendrakumar U Kale
Sankarshan Basu
Rathindra Nath Mukherjee
Prabha Sharma

P. R. Parthasarathy

N. Anantha Jnanesh
Manoj Kumar

K. K. Achary

J. Lakshminarayana
Harwinder Singh
Harendra Bikrol
Debatosh Ghosh
Chander Mohon
Bodhibrata Nag

Ashis Kumar Chakraborty
Rashmi Gupta

Rajeswari Sathyamoorthy
Megha Rani

Deepika Rani

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member

ksvenkat@annauniv.edu
drktvelu@yahoo.com
jitesh.thakkar@nrti.edu.in
gyanbhu@gmail.com
goutambanerjee645@gmail.com
gsmahapatra@rediffmail.com
drgb@kggroup.com
deepakkumarpanda@yahoo.co.in
debabasak@gmail.com
dayashankar.gupta@rediffmail.com
chinmoyjana@gmail.com
vinangi.ck@gmail.com
baskishree@yahoo.com
mukherjeebani@gmail.com
sivabkumar@yahoo.com
bdsarma@rediffmail.com
arunabha@iiml.ac.in
drarifnadeem@yahoo.com
sharma_ak002@yahoo.com
anchalak@yahoo.com
akvmanas@gmail.com
vmushini@gmail.com
dineshk@iimb.ernet.in
sunity.shresthahada7 @gmail.com
profmurthy@gmail.com
sk54015@gmail.com
s.m.achath@gmail.com
subrata@iimcal.ac.in
sridhar_seshadri@isb.edu
sheikmanzoor@gmail.com
ssdei61l@gmail.com
shailendrakumar725@gmail.com
Sankarshan.basu@gmail.com
rnm_bu_math@yahoo.co.in
prabhasharma@ncuindia.edu
prp@iitm.ac.in
Jnanesh_na@yahoo.com
drmanojkumar.jh@gmail.com
kka@mangaloreuniversity@ac.in
jlnau1951@yahoo.com
harwin75@rediffmail.com
hbikrol.mca@nitrr.ac.in
dtghosh@rediffmail.com
chander_mohan2@rediffmail.com
nbbcal@gmail.com
akchakraborty123@rediffmail.com
smsrashmigupta@gmail.com
rajee_kuber_2002@yahoo.co.in
megharl0@rediffmail.com
deepikaiitroorkee@gmail.com

Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters



0847/S/09/MSL
0901/A/10/MSL
0349/V/98/MSL
0345/N/98/MSL
1998/G/13/MSL
0846/S/09/MSL
0717/R/05/MSL
1275/1/17/MSL
1215/N/16/MSL
1226/1/16/MSL
1255/S/17/MSL
1244/S/17/MSL
1234/D/16/MSL
1236/P/16/MSL
1247/U/17/MSL
1248/K/17/MSL
1232/E/16/MSL
1231/S/16/MSL
1253/L/17/MSL
1238/S/17/MSL
1229/A/16/MSL
0038/R/86/MSL
1299/5/18/MSL
1380/A/20/ML
1297/S/18/MSL
1320/S/18/MSL
1313/C/18/MSL
1324/S/19/MSL
1368/S/19/MSL
1311/M/18/MSL
1286/S/18/MSL
1294/D/18/MSL
1312/G/18/MSL
1261/S/17/MSL
1302/M/18/MSL
1285/1/18/MSL
1370/S/20/ML
1366/R/19/MSL
1322/R/19/MSL
2155/M/20/MO
2156/M/20/MO
0059/1/93/MIL
0116/1/18/MIL
0117/1/19/MIL
1382/D/20/ML
1386/J/21/ML
1387/S/21/ML
1389/V/21/ML
1390/R/21/ML
3029/R/20/ML

Shiv Kumar Sharma

Ajit Pal Singh

Venudhar Singh
Narinder Singh

Geetha Santhanagopalan
Sunil Kant

Raghubir Singh

Jayant Raghunath Akut
Nagabhushan S. Vasudevamurthy
R Jayamala

Shalini .

Shophia Lawrence Arputham
Damodar Acharya
Poonam Prakash Mishra
Utpal Kumar Bhattacharya
Keerthana Murugan

Esha Saha

Siddhartha Sarkar
Laxminarayan Das

S. Yamini

Avijit Khanra

R. Venkatasubramanian
Sunil Tiwari

Abhijit Majumdar
Sanjay Kumar Prasad
Saktipada Maity
Chitaranjan Sharma
Sudip Kumar Gorey
Subrata Jana
Mohammad Zohair
Saurabh Pratap
Deepmala .

Govind B Dave

Subhash Chandra Panja
Monalisha Pattnaik
Jyotirmoy Dalal

Susmita Bandyopadhyay
Ritobrato Bhattacharyya
Ranganathan Sourirajan
Kundan Prasad

Aparesh Mukherjee

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Life

Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Senior Member
Life

Senior Member
Senior Member
Member
Member

Inst. of Rural Management Anand  Corporate

Indian Institute of Management Ahr Corporate

Indian Institute of Management Udz Corporate

Dinesh Kumar
James Dipankar Sen
Subrata Mohan Paul
Vikas Swarnakar
Rofin TM

Rajiv Kumar Garg

Life
Life
Life
Life
Life
Life

shiv_9@hotmail.com
singh_ajit_pal@hotmail.com
vdsingh17@rediffmail.com
snarinder1475@gmail.com
geethamadhavan68@gmail.com
sunilkant6l@gmail.com
raghubirsingh@hotmail.com
jayantakut@gmail.com
nagabhushan.svn@gmail.com
jayajasmine07 @gmail.com
jhashalini.rash89@gmail.com
shophialawrence@gmail.com
acharyadamodar94@gmail.com
poonam.mishral381@gmail.com
utpalb@iimidr.ac.in
keerthyjanarthani@gmail.com
eshasaha83@gmail.com
siddsarkarl@gmail.com
Indas@dce.ac.in
yamini@iimtrichy.ac.in
kavijit@iitk.ac.in
rvs.pcs@gmail.com
sunil.tiwario47 @gmail.com
abhitextextile@gmail.com
skprasad@gmail.com
saktimaity@yahoo.com
drcsharma3@gmail.com
skgorey@gmail.com
87subratajana87@gmail.com
mohammadzohair@cuk.ac.in
s.pratapiitkgp@gmail.com
dmrai23@gmail.com
govinddave.mba@charusat.ac.in
panjal2@yahoo.co.in
monalishal977 @gmail.com
jyotirmoy.dalal@iiml.ac.in
susmitabu2014@gmail.com
rbrato@gmail.com
ranganaths@hotmail.com
kpthewiz@gmail.com
aparesh_mukherjee@yahoo.com
dir-ofic@irma.ac.in
director@iima.ac.in
director@iimu.ac.in
dinesh.prod@nitjsr.ac.in
sen011190@gmail.com
lizalokpaul@rediffmail.com
vikkiswarnakar@gmail.com
rofintm@gmail.com
gargrk@nitj.ac.in

Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
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Headquarters
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Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters
Headquarters



3027/M/20/ML
3028/D/20/ML
1394/A/20/ML
1396/A/20/ML
1397/U/21/ML
1405/A/21/ML
1417/S/21/ML
1410/C/21/ML
1411/N/21/ML
1418/D/21/ML
1419/S/21/ML
1424/7/21/ML
1431/G/21/ML
1425/A/21/ML
2170/S/24/ML
1429/N/21/ML
1430/P/21/ML
1434/D/21/ML
1442/S/22/ML
1459/S/22/ML
1450/A/22/ML
121/C/22/mi
1456/M/22/ML
1461/A/22/ML
2197/R/23/MO
2201/S/23/MO
1467/G/22/ML
1471/R/22/ML
1469/7/22/ML
1470/R/22/ML
1509/A/23/ML
1476/1/22/ML
1524/1/23/ML
1507/P/23/ML
1490/S/23/ML
2199/R/23/MO
1496/U/23/ML
2209/M/23/MO
1500/1/23/ML
1508/Y/23/ML
2213/S/23/MO
1515/M/23/ML
1518/B/23/ML
1522/D/23/ML
1526/M/23/ML
1528/M/23/ML
1530/A/23/ML
2216/S/23/MO
1532/P/23/ML
2222/N/23/MO

Mohit Tyagi

Dilbagh Panchal

Anish Kumar Sachdeva
Ajinkya Nandkumar Tanksale
Usha Mohan

Aritra Pan

Shubhagata Roy

Chiranjibi Panda

Narasimha Murty Kadiyala VSSN
Deepak Kumar Singh
Sashikala Parimi

T Niranjan

Gopal KrishnaG S S

Avik Pradhan

Sandeep Singh

Neetu Gupta

Polavarapu Aparna

Deeba Naqvi

Shiva Devarakonda
Sushanta Bala

Abdul Motin Ostagar

Sugant Rajeswaran

Manu Gupta

Anuradha Banerjee

Ruchi Arya

Shuvabrata Chakraborty
Gajendra K. Vishwakarma
Rajeev Agrawal

Thiruchelvi Arunachalam
Roddam Hari

AMALENDU SINGHA MAHAPATRA
Ishani Ray

Jyotirmayee Behera

Pankaj Kumar

Sonu Rajak

Reena Raj

Umamahesvaram Mandi
Mohammed Wamique Hisam
Isha Talati

Yugandhar Thammanaboina
Sorokhaibam Khaba
Mitrabarun Ghosh

Balendu Bhooshan Upadhyay
DEBASHIS DUTTA

Mahendra Rong

Mukesh Kumar Sharma
AYUSHI BARANWAL
Sivakumar A.S.

Palanivel Kaliyaperumal
Nahakpam Roshni Devi

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life

Life
Institutional
Life

Life
Member
Member
Life

Life
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